
Sealed tenders are invited for the follow tn items: -

E MAIL- purchasegangmut@9ma 
rt. com

9n9mu-rj@nic.in

Dated: 24.03.2025

Date & time of tender

U pening & pa lace

01.04.2025 at 2 OO PM,
Gangmul Hanuma nga rh

m

SRI GAN

Tel. O7552-260522.
Mob. 77260 O73Os

No. Gansmut /puR/2o2s/ lyt634<

GANAGAR ZILA DUGDH_yIpnD_t-K SAHKART SANGH LTD.rndustriar Area, HAN u MAN_GARIi J ii. jiii iz"i"ri. I(AN FsMs rso- 22ooo:2or" ....irilut'o-"!ii,ljt["1

Tender Notice

Sr Item
No

01 Tender Invited for S/t/C of
Automatic protein Estimation
Unit as per Specification

. 01 Sets
Tender form may be obtain from this office at any working day in working hours on cashPayment/ DD of Rs. 236/-. The filled form will be accepted upto 1.00 PM on last date of tender.The tender form received without earnest mone y will be rejected. Und er signed reserve the righrto accept or reject any tender form in fu ll or tn part wi thout assignin s any reason. Tender formcan be download from h n. &ww srio ano na ar itk nto n. co

t

a

Copy to: -

1

2
3
4
5

quest to kindly publtsh above notice__________-_space with union logo.
arh Ju nction

Notlce Board

once [1 you r

(-----
flan9gin9 Director"J4v/

App.Qty./
Value

Ea rn ert
Money

RS. Sale
10 Lakhs 20000/- 01 .04.2025

upto 11.30 AM


